Vharath
INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH
(Declarad as Demed to be-University under section 3 of UGC Act 1956) ENNER
NA
Requisition Letter
Date:20.05.2019
From
Dr.KP Kaliyamurthie.

Academic Year 2019-20
B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering First Year
S.No REG.NO NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
1 UI9CB001 |THANNEERU RAM PRIYATHAM CHOWDARY
UI9CB002 |1HARALA PRANAY
3 U19CBO03 |THATIPARTHI PAVAN KALYAN REDDY
4 U19C B004 THELLAGORLA RAM GOPI
U19CBO05 THELLURI HEMANTH RATNA SAGAR REDDY
U19CBO06 THIRUMAL REDDY NITHIN KUMAR REDDY
U19CB0O7 THIRUMALAI VASAN R
2
7
8 U19CB008 |THIRUMANI THARUN
U19CBO09 THOKALA SRI RAM CHARAN
U19CBO10 THOTA ANAND
11 U19CBO11 THOTA BHARATH KUMAR
12 U19CBO12 THOTA DINESH
13 U19CBO13 THOTA HEMANTH
14 U1CB014 THOTAKURA VEERA SATYA SAI CHANDRA
15 U19CBO15 THULLURI SAI RAM
16 U19CBO16 TIKKALA PARTHIV ADITYA
17 U19CBO17TIRUMALASETTI PAVAN SAI
18 U19CBO18 |TIRUVEEDULA SATISH
19 U19CBO19TOGARANA YASWANTI
U19CBO20 TOKLE PRASAD UDDHAV
10
20
U19CBO21 1UMMALA ANJAN MAHESH1 BABU
U19CBO22 TUNGALA TEJOSAI
U19CBO23 ULLI MANIKANTA
U19CBO24 UMMAGANI VIGNESH
U19CBO25 UNDAMATLA VENKATA PRASAD
U19CBO26 |UNDELA LEKHANA
U19CB027 UNDRA VAMSI KRISHNA
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
U1CBO28 S UPENDRA REDDY
U19CBO29 UPPALA HARSHAVARDHAN SAI
30 U19CBO30 UPPALA RAKESH
U19CB03I UPPALA SAI PRASAD
28
29
31
U19CB032 UPPALAPATI PAVAN KUMAR
33 U19C B033UPPARI SAI RAHUL
U19CB034 UPPU SATHISH
U19CBO35 UPPUTURI AKANKSHA
32
34
35
36 U19CB036 VADDELLI SRIJA
37 UI9CB037 VADDI AKASH
U19CBO38 VADLA SAI BHARGAVA ACHARI
U19CBO39 VADLA SHRAVAN KUMAR
40 U19CBO40VADLA VENKAT JAYANTH ACHARI
41 U19CB041VADLAKONDA SAI KIRAN
42 U19CB042 VADLAMUDI ANIL
43 U19CBO43 VADLAMUDI MAHESH
44 U19CBO44 VAKKALAGADDA BHARGAVI
45 U19CB045 VALLABHASETTI DURGA KALYAN
38
39
G.Mie
Course Cooridnator